
Business User Email Address Phone Number

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 295-8612

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 222-8869

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Kayla Hansen khansen@bachmannconstruction.net

Ed EnglerBachmann Construction

Contract 8592

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD (115) 845-7458

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Mark 
Loeffelholz

April Wilson

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

2/17/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8592

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1035 Iris Dr.

Conyers, GA 30094

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

118280 Forward St

Stratford, WI 54484

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532
Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

Work Plans

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 252-7099

Ken Nine

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Quinton Overby qoverby@madisonind.comMadison Industries (404) 771-2718

Tracy Schutz tschutz@paramountinstallers.comParamount Installers, LLC

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.com

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net

(715) 687-2453

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8592

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Dustin 
O'Connell122

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 271-8717

2/17/2022


